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You'll find six distinctive apartment styles in The Commons. Enjoy lovely views of our outdoor
courtyards where plant lovers garden in the spring and summer. Floor-to-ceiling windows
throughout the campus bring the sun and outdoor views inside. A world of knowledge and
enjoyment awaits you in our cozy library. Residents can check their investments, email family or
friends and more in one of our computer spaces. Our arts and crafts studio comes alive every
day with unique, handcrafted projects created by our many resident artists. With all that The
Commons has to offer, our residents always feel at home!

Benefit Inclusions

Dining experiences twice daily Social, spiritual and recreational programs
All utilities Emergency response network, 24 hours daily
Satellite cable and WiFi Security, 24 hours daily

Weekly housekeeping State-of-the-art fithess center

Basic linens and towels Wellness center

Planned transportation Priority access to other care levels

Pricing

Leland (Studio) $2,855 Canfield (2 Bedroom) $4,799
Balmoral (Alcove) $3,567 Lawrence (2 Bedroom Suite) $5,099
Summerdale (1 Bedroom) $4,299 2nd occupant (in 1- or 2-bedroom) $690
Cumberland (2 Bedroom) $4,799

Rates are based on a so-day month, effective through 12/31/22, and subject to change.
A one-time, non-refundable community fee is required upon admission:
$3,500 for an individual, $5,000 for a couple.
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Services and Amenilies
Each resident living in The Commons receives the following Basic Service package
included in the monthly fee: Two meals daily, utilities, basic cable television, WiFi, weekly
housekeeping, basic towels and linens, scheduled transportation, social, spiritual and
recreational programs, 24-hour emergency call system & security, wellness center and
priority access to other care levels.

Services

Monthly*
Breakfast

Security pendant
Medication reminders
1 per day
2 per day
3 per day
4 per day
5 per day

Ala Carte

Campus escort (one way)

Local transportation (one way)

Local medical transportation
w/escort (round trip)

Downtown medical transportation
w/escort (round trip)

Event reminder

Bed making

Bed linen change

Bathing assistance

Bathing assistance/dressing

Dressing assistance (daily)

Trash pickup

Towel/sheets delivery

Personal service (15 min.)

Laundry (per load)

Meal delivery

Package delivery

Online shopping

Community/pharmacy contacts

Physician/lab/x-ray contacts

Night safety check (10pm-6am)

MD ordered vitals check (weekly)

Medication set-up

Wellness checks (24-hour)

$160
$30

$335
$540
$655
$715
$770

$10
$12
$44

$80

$6

$10
$30
$45
$60
$25
$10
$5

$30
$30
$12
$5

$12
$12
$12
$35
$30
$80
$80

Ala Carte (continued)
Wellness nurse home visit $60
Dressing supply $10

Packages
Move-in Package — $295 per week

Ted-Hose Package — $465 per month*

Escort Package — $755 per month*
Maximum 6 per day

Premium Service — $1,050 per month*
Daily wake-up and breakfast - Daily trash pickup
Medication reminders Personal laundry
Weekly bathing assistance « Weekly linen change

Premium Plus — $1,850 per month*
Daily wake-up and breakfast - Medication set up
Daily trash pickup & reminders
Daily personal assistance « Weekly linen change
Weekly bathing assistance Personal laundry

Welcome Home Package — $350 per week
Wellness checks (24 hours) Breakfast service
Bathing assistance Personal laundry
Trash pickup Bed linen change

The Commons Enrichment Program includes
the Premium Plus Package in addition to the
following services & memory support
programs $2,900 per month*

Stimulating small group activities designed around

whole person wellness

Therapeutic creative art programs

Supervised outings

Escorts to meals and activities

Assistance with activities of daily living

*Prices based on 30-day month
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